
PEN PROPERTY OWNERS - OUR TEAM

01420 470 517
UK_RealEstate_NB@penunderwriting.com

Nympha Dunnell – Team Manager 
T: 01420 470 541
E: nympha_dunnell@penunderwriting.com

Neil Smith
T: 01420 471 971
E: neil_smith@penunderwriting.com

Chris Mead
T: 01420 470 579
E: chris_mead@penunderwriting.com

Paul Manners
T: 01420 470 552
E: paul_manners@penunderwriting.com

Lucia Czetnerová 
T: 01403 321 024
E: lucia_czetnerova@penunderwriting.com

NEW BUSINESS TEAM 
(TRANSACTIONAL)

Amelia Innes
T: 01420 470 525
E: amelia_innes@penunderwriting.com

Rebecca Jennings
T: 01622 312 320
E: rebecca_jennings@penunderwriting.com

Dan Williams
T: 01420 470 586
E: dan_williams@penunderwriting.com

01420 470 516
UK.RealEstateRenewals@penunderwriting.com 

Amy Flintham – Team Manager 
T: 01420 470 509
E: amy_flintham@penunderwriting.com

Karen Pay
T: 01420 470 526
E: karen_pay@penunderwriting.com

Charlotte Phillips
T: 01420 470 505
E: charlotte_phillips@penunderwriting.com

RENEWAL TEAM 
(TRANSACTIONAL)

Sam Lacey - Team Manager
T: 01420 471 951
E: sam_lacey@penunderwriting.com

Jen Stinson
T: 01420 470 520
E: jen_stinson@penunderwriting.com

ONLINE TRADING TEAM

Zoe Dusek
T: 01420 470 540
E: zoe_dusek@penunderwriting.com

Krissie Booker
T: 01420 470 566
E: kristina_booker@penunderwriting.com

Rob Allen
T: 01420 470 570
E: rob_allen@penunderwriting.com

Property.Enquiries@penunderwriting.com
01420 470 504
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Caroline King (Cert CII MCMI)
Trading & Operations Director – 
SME & Personal Lines
T: 07557 154 335
E: caroline_king@penunderwriting.com

Jamie Lawson
eTrade & Schemes Director - 
SME & Personal Lines
T: 07887 413 364
E: jamie_lawson@penunderwriting.com

Karl Flaherty (ACII)
Trading Underwriting Manager – 
SME & Personal Lines
T: 01622 312 305
E: karl_flaherty@penunderwriting.com

David Blakeley
eTrading Manager - 
SME and Personal Lines  
T: 07887 413 363
E: david_blakeley@penunderwriting.com

John Yell
Commercial Underwriter 
T: 07795 472 764
E: john_yell@penunderwriting.com



ACTURIS SOFTWARE HOUSES DIRECT WITH AN 
UNDERWRITER

PEN CENTRAL
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e-TRADE PROPERTY OWNERS PRODUCT
- Residential Let 
- Block of Flats
- Commercial 
- Non-standard

PROPERTY INVESTORS
- Commercial Risks (over 1000 trades)
- Mixed Commercial & Residential
- Mixed Portfolios

RESIDENTIAL INVESTORS
A range of tenant types with an Assured Shorthold Tenancy (AST) 
agreement. There are exceptions, please contact us for full 
information.

BLOCK OF FLATS
Purpose-built and converted blocks of flats occupied by leaseholders 
or let. Pragmatic approach to occupancy, although wish to avoid a 
disproportionate degree of high hazard dwellings

NON-STANDARD
Short to long term unoccupied premises including small 
refurbishment/renovation works
- Unoccupied (3 levels of cover for residential unoccupied) 
- Holiday homes, DSS tenants, students, asylum seekers, 
   bedsits, individual flats, blocks of flats, 
- Commercial; 2 levels of cover, Must be completely vacant

TERRORISM
Suitable for commercial or residential property or business to cover 
physical and consequential loss or damage

PEN PROPERTY OWNERS - OUR PRODUCTS
Our wide ranging solutions can be distributed in a variety
of ways to suit your needs:Online via E-Trade, Pen Central 
and Software Houses, or direct with underwriters...


